Cole-Parmer®
Biological Stirrers - BS-200
coleparmer.com
The stirrers are designed for optimal suspension cell culture and the
use of microcarriers. The system comprises of a stirrer platform and
a number of glass culture vessels.
•	2 and 4 position culture vessels, dependent on model
•	Speed range from 0 to 80rpm

Note:
Culture vessels must be ordered separately
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® MCS-102L Biological Stirrer, 2 position 21837-01 BS-200 BS-200-2 FMCS102L
Cole-Parmer® MCS- 104S Biological Stirrer for culture vessels of maximum 500mL 21837-03 BS-200 BS-200-4-500 FMCS104S
Cole-Parmer® MCS- 104L Biological Stirrer for culture vessels of maximum 1000mL 21837-02 BS-200 BS-200-4-1000 FMCS104L
Cole-Parmer® MCS- 104XL Biological Stirrer for 5000mL culture vessels only 21837-04 BS-200 BS-200-4-5000 FMCS104XL
Technical Specification
Specification BS-200-2 BS-200-4-500 BS-200-4-1000 BS-200-4-5000
Vessels per stirrer 2 4 4 4
Maximum vessel size 1000mL 500mL 1000mL 5000mlL